X1-1211

BUREAU HASTINGS PARK OFFICE OF THE CUSTODIAN JAPANESE SECTION

FILE NO. X1 - 12-11

JAPANESE SI To be completed by persons of the Japanese race	having no property in any
HOME ADDRESS: Box 151 Stevesten, B. Cabin	at Star Cennery. REGISTRATION No. 04609
HOME ADDRESS BOX 151 Stevesten, B.O.	MARKIED? You.
Male AGE: 41	exers Ltd. Vencouver, B.C.
SEX: Male. AGE: 41 OCCUPATION AND EMPLOYER: Fisherman. B.C.Pa	ADDRESS: Japan
NAME OF WIFE OR HUSBAND: Katsue.	(M)11 ADDRESS: Japan
NAME OF WIFE OR HUSBAND: NAMES OF LIVING CHILDREN Tasuo (M) 12. Kloshi Takeshi (M) 5	ADDRESS:
) 3 ADDRESS: and state that I have no property of any kind whatsoever in any
21st. day of Aprile	(Signature) Jaraichi allann
Dated this Dated this	

INFORMATION FROM R.C.M.P.

		Date June 16/43.
Our File No. Sac 12/1		
Full Name 9 TSI	(Sdramo in Block Letters)	
	(Sername in Block Letters)	
		m
Registration No	Male - Female (check)	Age Mov. 12, 1900
Former Address	P.O. RETERINED TO JAPAN ST	toeston BC
	S. S. GENERAL MEIGS	
	17th JUNE, 1946	
Date Evacuated	Naturelized - 0	Canadian-Born - National (check)
Present Address	Interned	Mov. 18/42
		10-1
Married - Single (check)	Name of Wife	Dupun (gapan)
		- xamus
Name of Mother See	Name of Husband	T. 10.11.0
Numes of Children under 16		V. 1. (h) a
I C	Hasin (m) 11	W in it
	not in	Layo (F) 7
_0	20	pan.
Requested by	Registered with C	(Yes or No)
Additional Information	Fisherman a	uner of Galon
not registered	Namit N.W.	135-D
	•	

PERSONAL PROPERTY MEMORANDUM

Re: P/W A-750, ATSUMI, Toralchi

The above named was the owner of fishing vessel "T.A." which was sold to H. Bell-Irving Company Ltd. for \$650.00 and the proceeds were paid directly to him by the J.F.V.D.C. on March 31, 1942.

The Internee declared two fishing nets, 1 Salmon 5 7/8, 4 ply, 50 meshes, 200 fathom; 1 gray fish 5 7/8, 4 ply, 25 meshes, 400 fathom; - These nets were not included in the Custodian's net inventory - no trace has been found.

There are no accounts receivable.

The Internee has no funds at credit with the Custodian - there is a small balance of approximately \$5.00 at the Internment Camp.

The above summary is certified to be in accordance with the information on file.

D. Shaham

28th January, 1946. Ros PAR A-750, ATSUMA, York-Lehi THERE IS A GLAIR TELED BY D.C. PACKERS FOR \$4,00. The man war of m

SUMMARY TAKEN FROM VESSELS RECORDS

Dato: Dec. 29, 1943

Name: Toraichi ATSUMI

Reg. No.

File: /2//

Boat File No.: JFVDC 256

Name of Vessel: "T.A." 31'x7'x3'5"(1931) Basthope 12 (1941)

Lic. or Reg. No.: New Westminster 1171 (See below)

Naval No.:

NW.033-D

Owner's Valuation: \$1,200.00

JFVDC Valuation: \$661.00

Custodian Valuation: Not valued

Date of Sale: March 27, 1942.

Purchaser:

H. Bell-Irving & Company Ltd.

Signature on Sales Papers: No copy on file

Selling Price: \$650.00

Paid to JFVDC or Custodianaxx \$650.00

Supervision Costs: \$9.00

Balance due Owner: \$641.00

Paid to: T. ATSUMI on March 31, 1942.

Location of Boat at Sale: New Westminster

Claims Against Canadian Govt .: None

Additional Information:

The license number given is in the name of K. Harmade for a boat bicensed in 1920.

Re: Toraichi ATSUMI Reg. No.04609

The following table is an extract from the ledger sacraf Acade, received from the British Columbia Packers Co., Ltd., covering their Star Cannery Set House. The Fish Color Canada Lecture were instructed to have the Japanese Pisherman from enter into these ledgers the note which were left by them in the Company Set Houses.

The original ledgers are in the hands of Mr. F. G. Shears, The Director.

Roa	Plys	Inch.	Deep.	Ent.hom.	Yalue.
1	9/40	87	41	300	105.00
2	4/40	5%	50	400	130.00
3	4/40	59	55	300	100.00
4	6/40	7	45	400	125.00
	4/40	53	55	100	40.00

(signed Toraichi ATSUMI)

hbe.

d. B. Carter

TORRICHI FASUMI 1211

750,11

office of the custoding

Victoria Building, 7 01000 or St. Ottown.Out.

113	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
your low to	In order to swist this office in the didistration of property, kindly submit a complete statement covering the foling with full particulars in each case; should you have nothing coport, insert the word "NIL", sign your name and please return letter at once. BANK ACCOUNTS: 1. Name of Bank
	2. Branch
	2. Branch
8	SECURITIES: 1 Description and quantity
C	REAL ESTATE: 1.Description / ISHING NET
	······································
	2. Location
	3. Municipality
D	INSURANCE: 1. Name of Company
	2. Number of policies
	3. Amount of each
10	CLAIMS: 1. Nature
	2. Amount
	3. Name and address of debtor
P	DEBTS: 1. Nature
	2. Amount
	3. Name and address of creditor
	TATE
	Witness
you	If you have appointed a relative or a friend to look after interests, kindly furnish his name and address.
NAMI	
4 7)2)	
	Yours very truly,

(A.H.Mathieu) Assistant Deputy Custodian Form JP 2

To be completed by persons of the Japanese rac		Acres was fan	Jamen
WA NA ADMNIATAR DV NAPRONE OF THE ARDROPER PAR	IN WILL DIE	SMATHE IOL	u auaii.
TA NO PARRATORE NO POT DATE AT RELABILITATION AND	使是被引入资本的专列的公司的政治是 自然公司等	and 100 (100) 100 (100) 100 (100) 100 (100) 100 (100) 100 (100) 100 (100)	BESSERVE LOWER RESERVE

Atami Tagnosii
NAME IN FULL: Atsumi. TORAICHI REGISTRATION NO: 04.609
STATEMENT OF REAL PROPERTY
LOCATION: . MiZ
LEGAL DESCRIPTION:
ENCUMBRANCES:
RENTAL ARRANGEMENTS:
Certificates of Title, original Agreements of Sale and other documents of evidence of ownership must be surrendered to a representative of the Treasury Department. PERSONAL PROPERTY
WHERE LOCATED:
PACKED AS FOLLOWS:
Package Description Contents
THREE (3) GILL NET VALUED AT \$ 30000 (EACH) STORED AT NET HOUSE OF THE STORE CANNERY AT STEVESTON. B.
STORED AT NET HOUSE OF THE STORE CHNNERY
AT. STEVESTON. DE
Any requests in regard to Life Insurance Not. APPLICABLE
Moneys owing to you N.A
Debts owing by you // A.
Debts owing by you . N. A
Any requests for disposition of Funds at your Credit with the Custodian or derived from Sale of Property listed above
Any requests for disposition of Funds at your Credit with the Custodian or derived from Sale of Property listed above SEND to ME At HIKICHO MISHIMOROGON
Any requests for disposition of Funds at your Credit with the Custodian or derived from Sale of Property listed above
Any requests for disposition of Funds at your Credit with the Custodian or derived from Sale of Property listed above SEND to ME At HIKICHO MISHIMOROGON
Any requests for disposition of Funds at your Credit with the Custodian or derived from Sale of Property listed above SEND to ME At HIKICHO MISHIMOROGON WAKAYAMA-KEN JAPAN Use reverse side for additional information I, the undersigned voluntarily turn over to the Custodian
Any requests for disposition of Funds at your Credit with the Custodian or derived from Sale of Property listed above SEND to ME At HIKICHO MISHIMUROGUN WAKAYAMA-KEN JAPAN Use reverse side for additional information I, the undersigned voluntarily turn over to the Custodian all property which I am leaving in Canada.
Any requests for disposition of Funds at your Credit with the Custodian or derived from Sale of Property listed above SEND to ME At HIKICHO MISHIMOROGUN WAKAYAMA-KEN JAPAN Use reverse side for additional information I, the undersigned voluntarily turn over to the Custodian
Any requests for disposition of Funds at your Credit with the Custodian or derived from Sale of Property listed above SEND to ME At HIKICHO MISHIMUROGUN WAKAYAMA-KEN JAPAN. Use reverse side for additional information I, the undersigned voluntarily turn over to the Custodian all property which I am leaving in Canada.

711 Stock Exchange Bldg., 475 Howe Street, Vancouver, B.C. Oct. 11/46

Custodian of Enemy Property, Royal Bank Building, Vancouver, B.C.

TREASURY DEPT. CLAIM \$ 200

Dear Sir:

Re: ATSUMI. Toraichi #04609

Please note that the above has been repatriated to Japan. At the time of repatriation, the following transactions too: place:

Cash turned in - - - - - - 3 Nil

Draft Issued - - - - - - 3 200.00

It will be seen that this Japanese is indebted to the Department on account of repatriation in the amount of \$ 200.00. Therefore should you receive further funds on this account such funds should be turned into this office. It will be applied first to recoun the expenditure made and, second, if there is any surplus such surplus will be remitted to Japan for the account of the Japanese in question.

Yourg truly

P. G. COBURN

Supervising Treasury Officer.

FGC/EJ.

711 Stock Exchange Bldg., 475 Howe Street, Vancouver, B.C., March 5th, 1947.

Custodian of Enemy Property, Royal Bank Building, Vancouver, B.C.

TREASURY DEPT. CLAIM \$ /17 4

Dear Sir:

Int 1211

Re: ATSUMI, Toraichi #04609

This will acknowledge the sum of \$ 2.57 received from you on account of the above mentioned which has been accounted for by this office in the proper manner.

this instance. There has been no No. 2 Receipt issued in

Yours truly,

FGC/EJ.

Supervising Treasury Officer.